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THE JOURNEY STARTS WITH “i"

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Visionary

Pioneer

Catalyst

Disruptor

NN&VATE 2026 ANNUAL CONFERENCE
INTENTION  vRTUAL CONFERENCE - SEPT 24-27 2026

Collaborator

$12,500

$7,500

$5,000

$2,500

$1,250

Non-Profit
$750

Logo Placement

v

Promo Video:
3 minute promo video
to play in hallways

Ad on website for one
year

Registration attendee
list

Swag bag insert

NIENIENIIEN
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SN ENIIEN

SIS

NIENIENIIEN

NIENENIES

Exclusive members-
only Facebook group
posts for the year

Registrations

2 Free

1 Free

1 Free

1 Free

1 Free

1 Free

Included* Registrations |Registration Registration Registration Registration Registration
. 4 sessions 3 sessions 2 sessions 1 session
Sponsored Sesssions
sponsored sponsored sponsored sponsored
Speaking Opportunity 2 hour speaking |1 hour speaking

opportunity*

opportunity*

Design Your Own*
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@ coleen@iaahpc.org

GET STARTED:

September 24-27, 2026

& Virtual




